© 2021 Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Issue Date: 6.4.2021 Specifications subject to change without notice
1
KinetiMax HPD Brushless DC Outer-Rotor Motors
High Power Density, Frameless Stator-Rotor Sets
62 to 125 mm diameter, 0.16 to 6.30 Nm continuous torque, up to 1188 Watts output
The KinetiMax HPD range of outer-rotor brushless
DC motors comes in frameless stator-rotor part sets.

KinetiMax HPD Performance Comparison - Rated torque [Nm]
Model Numbering
KinetiMax HPD Specifications
(1) �Data is based upon one standard DC bus supply voltage for one winding type. Several additional windings are avilable per frame size and stack length.
(2) �See the dimensions in the drawing on the next page.
KMXXX01-A00-XXX
KinetiMax
Framesize
Stackheight 01 - 03 Winding indentification
Additional features
Electr./Mech. Custom differentiation (hall’s or PT1000)
KinetiMax HPD Dimensions (mm)
KinetiMax HPD Specifications
KM062 KM072 KM083
Stack height 01 02 03 01 02 03 01 02 03
Winding Identification E E E E C C C C C
Nominal supply voltage DC Bus¹ Volt 18 24 36 24 18 24 18 24 30
Rated Output Power Watt 87 120 150 151 203 246 231 308 367
Rated Speed RPM 5200 3600 3300 4250 2850 2500 3800 2600 2150
Rated Torque Nm 0.159 0.318 0.435 0.340 0.680 0.940 0.580 1.130 1.630
Peak Torque Nm 0.71 1.43 2.14 1.31 2.61 3.92 2.00 4.00 6.00
Rated Current RMS (phase) A 4.1 4.1 3.8 5.7 9.9 9.1 12.7 12.4 11.9
No load Speed (@ nominal supply
voltage) RPM 5488 3659 3659 4727 3070 2729 4621 3081 2567
Rotor Inertia (x10-6) kgm² 44 61 79 93 131 169 189 266 343
Max Winding Temperature °C 160 160 160
Number of pole pairs 15 15 15
Weight kg 0.10 0.16 0.22 0.17 0.27 0.37 0.27 0.41 0.56
External diameter [Z]² mm 61.7 61.7 61.7 72.3 72.3 72.3 83.3 83.3 83.3
Internal diameter [Y]² mm 37.5 37.5 37.5 44.3 44.3 44.3 51.1 51.1 51.1
Overall length [X]² mm 20.9 26.8 32.8 24.2 31.2 38.2 27.6 35.7 43.7
KM095 KM109 KM125
01 02 03 01 02 03 01 02 03 Stack height
C C C C C C C C C Winding Identification
18 24 16 24 30 42 30 42 48 Volt Nominal supply voltage DC Bus¹
323 431 528 458 645 776 719 991 1188 Watt Rated Output Power
3350 2285 2000 3100 2200 1900 3000 2150 1800 RPM Rated Speed
0.920 1.800 2.520 1.410 2.800 3.900 2.290 4.400 6.300 Nm Rated Torque
3.00 6.00 9.00 4.53 9.06 13.59 6.83 13.67 20.50 Nm Peak Torque
15.4 15.1 14.1 17.9 17.8 16.6 22.2 21.3 20.3 A Rated Current RMS (phase)
3527 2352 2352 3572 2233 2084 3396 2377 1811 RPM No load Speed (@ nominal supply
voltage)
344 483 627 685 960 1246 1307 1879 2440 kgm² Rotor Inertia (x10-6)
160 160 160 °C Max Winding Temperature
15 15 15 Number of pole pairs
0.40 0.62 0.79 0.57 0.94 1.27 0.85 1.41 1.91 kg Weight
95.0 95.0 95.0 109.0 109.0 109.0 125.0 125.0 125.0 mm External diameter [Z]²
58.5 58.5 58.5 67.1 67.1 67.1 76.9 76.9 76.9 mm Internal diameter [Y]²
31.2 40.0 49.1 36.4 47.6 58.5 41.4 54.7 65.5 mm Overall length [X]²
0,05 0,10 0,20 0,40 0,80 1,60 3,20 6,40 12,80 25,60
Rated Torque Range [Nm] Peak Torque Range [Nm]